Standstich 2023

Name

Wolf Stephan

Almer Markus
Bohren Daniel
Wenger Thomas
Bleuer Simon

von Allmen Hansruedi
Boss Hans

Bohren Roman
Kaufmann Peter
Leuba Louis
Buttiker Jorg
Grossenbacher Heidi
Bohren Thomas
Bohren Wanja
Meyer Peter

Lauber Peter

Riebli Thomas

Jossi Toni

Gertsch Werner
Seiler Ueli

Moser Peter
Amacher Heinz
Zurlinden Kelly
Grossenbacher Jolanda
Steiner Beatrice

von Allmen Silvano
Rast Michael

Jahrgang
68
78
71
86

2001
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61
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46
49
54
54
79
2004
48
48
80
85
50
69
48
61
2001
76
2001
2003
58

59
59
59
58
58
58
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58
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57
56
56
56
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54
54
54
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